

PO Box 371 Clyde Park MT 59018 shieldsvalleymarket.com



Interested in helping support the Shields Valley Farmers Market?

We have both general and special event sponsorships.

Donations can be made direct to the SVFM or directed through the annual Park County "Give a Hoot" program where they qualify for additional matching funds.

Please contact clark@ncwheeler.com for more details.

Thank you for your consideration and support!

Clark Wheeler Board Member -Sponsorships Shields Valley Farmers Market shieldsmarket@yahoo.com 406-539-4926 M

Note- Checks should be made out to Shields Valley Farmers Market unless you need a tax receipt. All checks should be sent to the Shields Valley Farmers Market, SVFM- PO Box 371 - Clyde Park - 59018.

Most businesses categorize the sponsorship as an expense rather than a charitable contribution.

Individual donors wanting a tax receipt should make their check payable to Western Sustainability Exchange. They are the Park County charitable entity that holds the 501C3 umbrella registration the market operates under. Your donation is treated on a pass though basis so there is no change to the Shields Valley Farmers market, and we will get a receipt to you.